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Name
Sheyenne Martin
Arianna Kilfoyle
Naomi Sparks
Olivia Dean
Moriah Byrne
Norah Sparks
Destry Faumui
Chi Austin

Bella Gonzalez
Nalaya Johnson
Ava Hays
Blanca Vielma
Gabby Herndon
Aasiayah Griffin

FOSS FALCONS

2018-19 Varsity Softball

Position
OF
3B/C
SS/OF

C/OF
IF

IF
1B/P
IF/OF
OF/P
P/1B
C/IF
LF/OF

Year

11
11
11
10
10
9
12
11
12
10
12
12
10
12
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00

Head Coach
Ptolemy

Assistants
Kelli Sorsdahl

Superintendent
Carla Santorno
District AD
James Neil

Principal
Lysandra Ness

Asst Principal
Wayne Greer
Nancy Harris-Clement
Athletic Director
Reynelda Solitaire

Cheer Advisor
Connie Snead

Athletic Trainer
Debbie Habelt

ASB Advisor
Antoine Paige

Show pride, class, spirit, and respect ~ Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat ~ Enjoy the game and promote good sportsmanship.

Please keep your comments positive, let the players play, coaches coach, and the officials officiate.



